
West Bengal 
Day Date Holiday

Wednesday 12 January Swami Vivekanand Jayanti
Sunday 23 January Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti
Wednesday 26 January Republic Day
Saturday 05 February Saraswati Puja (Sree Panchami)
Monday 14 February Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma
Friday 18 March Doljatra
Thursday 14 April Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti/ Mahavira Jayanti
Friday 15 April Good Friday & Bengali New Year
Sunday 01 May May Day
Tuesday 03 May Eid-Ul-Fitr
Monday 09 May Guru Rabindranath Jayanti
Monday 16 May Buddha Purnima
Friday 01 July Rath Yathra
Sunday 10 July Bakrid
Tuesday 09 August Muharram
Monday 15 August Independence Day
Sunday 25 September Mahalaya Amavasye
Sunday 02 October Maha Saptami & Gandhi Jayanti
Monday 03 October Maha Ashtami
Tuesday 04 October Maha Navami
Wednesday 05 October Vijaya Dashami
Sunday 09 October Lakshmi Puja
Monday 24 October Kali Puja
Tuesday 25 October Diwali
Monday 31 October Chhath Puja Holiday
Tuesday 08 November Guru Nanak Jayanti
Sunday 25 December Christmas


